
The list of claims of Operational Creditors.

1

Operational Creditors

Sr No.
Name & Address of the Financial 

Creditor
Total Amount Claimed Claim Amount Admitted Claim Amount under Verifications

1

Sushil Kumar Agrawal

(M/s Banganga Minerals) -

Haveli Raja Udai Singh, 

Tripola Bazar, Jaipur -

302002

1,01,99,509.00 1,01,99,509.00 -

2

Maheshwari Logistics 

Limited – Mill House, Shed 

No. A2-3/2, Opp. UPL, 1st

Phase, GIDC, Gujrat –

396195

7,29,311.55 7,29,311.55 -

3

Shree Ram Limes Product 

Pvt. Ltd. – C/o Hotel 

Abhay Days, 1st Floor, 

Paota A road, Jodhpur –

342006

4,09,052.00 4,05,975.00 -

4

S.S. Industries – Sector – F, 

III Phase, RIICO Industrial 

Area, Biliya, Bhilwara

17,80,176.00 1117913.50 -

Sub-Total
1,31,18,048.55 12452709.05          -


